LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

EU ANNUAL  NETWORK MEETING 2016

 SARAJEVO, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA
	
	Name
	Email
	Organisation
	Country


	1.

	Klara Joklova
	Klara.joklova@mpsv.cz
	Ministry of Labour and Social Affairs


	Czech Republic

	2.
	Dana Maňasová
	manasovadanka@gmail.com
	Kľúč, n.o
	Slovakia


	3.
	Diana Manková
	mankovadiana@gmail.com
	Kľúč, n.o., Bratislava
	Slovakia

	4.
	Svanhild Vik
	svanhild.vik@hotmail.com
	
	Norway

	5.
	Ewa Näslund
	ewa.naslund@hoor.se
	Local Authority of Höör
	Sweden

	6.
	Simon Lieberherr
	simonlieberherr@gmail.com
	Familien Support Bern West
	Switzerland

	7.
	Jüni Edith
	dile0816@bluewin.ch
	Schoio-Familienhilfe 4900 Langenthal
	Switzerland

	8.
	Paola Ciceri
	paola.ciceri85@gmail.com
	
	Italy

	9.
	Massimiliano Ferrua
	ferruam@lavaldocco.it
	Cooperativa Animazione Valdocco, Torino
	Italy

	10.
	Francesca Maci 
	francesca.maci.fm.@gmail.com
	Riunioni di Famiglia
	Italy


	11.
	Bratislav Bozovic
	b.bozovic@web.de
	Familienratsburo Stuttgart
	Germany

	12.
	Johannes  Schmitt -Althaus
	Johannes.Schmitt- Althaus@stuttgart.de
	Familienratsburo Stuttgart
	Germany

	13.
	Monika Painke
	Monika.painke@stuttgart.de
	Familienratsburo Stuttgart
	Germany

	14.
	Prof. Dr. Ute Straub
	straub@fb4.fra-uas.de
	Frankfurt University of Applied Sciences


	Germany

	15.
	Sophie Richter


	Sophie.Richter@ba-fk.berlin.de
	Youth Welfare Office Berlin
	Germany

	16.
	Marc Rakers
	Marc@eropaf.org
	Eropaf
	The Netherlands



	17.
	Hedda van Lieshout
	heddavanlieshout@eigen-kracht.nl
	Eigen Kracht Centrale
	The Netherlands

	18.
	Rob Van Pagee
	robvanpagee@eigen-kracht.nl
	Eighen Kracht Centrale
	The Netherlands

	19.
	Saf Khaliq
	Saf.khaliq@yourfamilymatters.org.uk
	Your Family Matters
	England

	20.
	Richard Chalmers, Deputy CEO

	headoffice@daybreakfgc.org.uk
	Daybreak FGC      
	England

	21.
	Raz Sajid
	Raz.sajid@yourfamilymatters.org.uk
	Your Family Matters.
	England

	22.
	Katharine Nuza
	katharine.nuza@t owerhamlets.gov.uk
	London Borough Tower Hamlets
	England

	23.
	Jill Banks
	jill.banks@edinburgh.gov.uk
	Family Group Decision Making, City of Edinburgh Council
	Scotland

	24.
	Jane Towey
	jane.towey @towerhamlets.gov.uk
	London Borough Tower Hamlets
	England

	25.
	Gillian Christian
	gillian.christian@edinburgh.gov.uk
	Family Group Decision Making, City of Edinburgh Council
	Scotland

	26.
	Bryan Evans
	bryan.evans@children1st.org.uk
	Children 1st
	Scotland


	27.
	Anne Begbie
	anne.begbie@edinburgh.gov.uk
	Family Group Decision Making City Edinburgh Council
	Scotland

	28.
	Anna Coude
	headoffice@daybreakfgc.org.uk
	Daybreak FGC      
	England


	29.
	Tim Fisher
	tim.fisher@camden.gov.uk
	London Borough of Camden
	England

	30. 
	Stephanie Bogosian


	headoffice@daybreafgc.org.uk
	Daybreak FGC      
	England

	31.
	Safiya Sikandar

	
	Your Family Matters.
	England

	32.
	Stuart Graham

	stuart.graham@edinburgh.gov.uk.
	Family Group Decision Making Edinburgh Council
	Scotland

	33.
	Jill Banks
	jill.banks@edinburgh.gov.uk
	Family Group Decision Making City Edinburgh Council
	Scotland

	34.
	Valbona Preniqi


	valbona8@msn.com
	Camden Council
	England

	35.
	Nicola Whelan

	Nicola.Whelan@trosgynnalplant.org.uk
	Tros Gynnal Plant   
	Wales

	36.
	Velma Bennett
	V.8ennett@gmail.com

	Kent County Council
	England

	37.
	Prof. Gert Schout
	g.schout@vumc.nl
	VU University Medical Centre
	The Netherlands


List of Bosnian participants
	38.
	Marko Božić
	altruist_mostar@yahoo.com
	NGO “Altruist” 
	Mostar

	39.
	Ružica Karakaš 
	socijalnirad@gradiska.com
	Centre for Social Work 
	Gradiška

	40.
	Daliborka Ignjatić 
	daliborkaignjatic@yahoo.com
	NGO „Bridge“
	Gradiška.

	41.
	Alma Kovčić
	alma.kovcic10@gmail.com
	Centre for Social Work 
	Tuzla

	42.
	Aida Vrabac Trnačević 
	alma.kovcic10@gmail.com
	NGO „Amica Educa“
	Tuzla

	43.
	Nedžad Alić
	czsr_ze@bih.net.ba
	Centre for Social Work
	Zenica

	44.
	Ernad Bihorac
	ndjecaze@yahoo.com
	NGO „Our children“
	Zenica

	45.
	Aleksandra Ružić
	udruzenjeporodicnikrug@gmail.com
	NGO „Family circle”
	Bijeljina

	46.
	Aida Behrem
	aida.behrem@zenesaune.org
	NGO „Žene s Une“
	Bihać

	47.
	Adnan Ramić
	
	Centre for Social Work 
	Bihać


